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Angyan Janos Université Henri Poincaré Janos.Angyan@crm2.uhp-nancy.fr

Astrand Per-Olof NTNU per-olof.aastrand@chem.ntnu.no

Borgis Daniel Ecole Normal Superieure Daniel.Borgis@univ-evry.fr

Chaudret Robin Universite Pierre et Marie Curie chaudret@lct.jussieu.fr

Dang Liem PNNL liem .dang@ pnl.gov

de Courcy Benoit Universite Pierre et Marie Curie courcy@lct.jussieu.fr

DeFusco Albert Iowa State University albert@si.msg.chem.iastate.edu

Ding Jing University of Pittsburgh jingding5@gmail.com

Gordon Mark Iowa State University mark@si.fi.ameslab.gov

Gresh Nohad René Descartes University gresh@citi2.fr

Head-Gordon Teresa LBNL TLHead-Gordon@lbl.gov

Hesselmann Andreas U.niv. Erlangen andreas.hesselmann@chemie.uni-erlangen.de

Jenness Glen University of Pittsburgh grj3@pitt.edu

Jordan Kenneth University of Pittsburgh jordan@pitt.edu

Kaminski George Worcester Polytechnic Institute gkaminski@WPI.EDU

Kholod Yana Iowa State University yana@si.msg.chem.iastate.edu

Klepis John D. E. Shaw klepeisj@deshaw.com

Kumar Revati Boston University revati@visual1.chem.pitt.edu

Lamoureux Guillaume Concordia University glamoure@alcor.concordia.ca

Marjolin Aude CEA/Universite Pierre et Marie Curie aude@lct.jussieu.fr

Molinero Valeria University of Utah valeria.molinero@utah.edu

Patel Sandeep University of Delaware spatel@mail.chem.udel.edu

Piquemal Jean-Philip Universite Pierre et Marie Curie jpp@lct.jussieu.fr

Ren Pengyu University of Texas, Austin pren@mail.utexas.edu

Roux Benoit University of Chicago roux@uchicago.edu

Ryde Ulf Lund University  Ulf.Ryde@teokem.lu.se

Steinmann Casper University of Copenhagen casper.steinmann@gmail.com

van Duin Adri Penn State University acv13@psu.edu

Wang Feng Boston University fengwang@bu.edu

Xantheas Sotiris PNNL sotiris.xantheas@pnl.gov

York Darrin University of Minnesota york@umn.edu
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